

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 10-0 | 127 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Professional Services Contract - I Sanchez - International Communi | |
|-----------------|---|-----------|-------------|-------|---------------|---|--------|
| Туре: | Agreement or Contract | | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 2/16/2010 | | | | In control: | Teaching and Learning Committee | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 2/24/2010 | |
| Enactment date: | 2/24 | /2010 | | | Enactment #: | 10-0323 | |
| Title: | Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Noe' Perez Sanchez, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 840 hours of technical consulting and professional development to teachers, Family Literacy Program, parents and support staff and consultation on the development and implementation of a comprehensive parent technology education program to support the schools Family Literacy initiative, at International Community School, for the period of January 29, 2010 through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$17,576.00. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 10-0127 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - NOE' PEREZ SANCHEZ - INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY SCHOOL | | | | | | |
| Contact: | Karen.Monroe@ousd.k12.ca.us | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | , | | Act | ion | Result |
| 2/24/2010 | 1 | Board of | Education | | Ad | opted | Pass |
| 2/16/2010 | 1 | Teaching | g and Learn | ing C | ommittee Re | commended Favorably | Pass |
| | | | | | | | |

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Noe' Perez Sanchez, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 840 hours of technical consulting and professional development to teachers, Family Literacy Program, parents and support staff and consultation on the development and implementation of a comprehensive parent technology education program to support the schools Family Literacy initiative, at International Community School, for the period of January 29, 2010 through June 18, 2010, in an amount not to exceed \$17,576.00.

[Enter body here.]